CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA
GREEN MONDAY BY REST. TAST&GUST

Fecha Listado: 08/05/2023
Hora Listado: 16:51:35

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
inferior (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

A wWN -

10
11
12
13
14

ROJO GAMBIN, ENRIQUE

TEY DE SALVADOR,MANUEL
HERNANDEZ CABELLO, ALONSO
VISA CALVIS, RAMON
SHUKHART, ERIK

CANALDA JULIAN, ANTONIO
PERS RAMOS, FCO JAVIER
FERRON SOLANA, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ DIEZ, JULIAN
AGUILAR CEVALLOS, JOSE RICA
LEDAIN, AMAURY

BATALLA VIDAL, CARLES
MCLAUGHLAN , CRAIG

MARTIN CAPILLA, PEDRO

CLUB

C.G. BARCELONA
FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
TERRAMAR

C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
C.G. BARCELONA
SAN CUGAT
VILALBA GOLF
CANAL OLIMPI

FECHA: 08/05/2023 CODIGO: CB2323064

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
12,8 S M 3 14
11,6 M M 3 13
14,6 S M 3 17
14,3 S M 3 16
-1,2 M M 1 -3
12,9 S M 3 14
13,1 S M 3 15
8,6 S M 2 9
10,1 S M 2 1
-0,1 J M 1 -2
3,0 J M 1 2
13,9 S M 3 16
8,5 S M 2 9
13,6 S M 3 15

1a

42
38
37
34
33
33
33
32
30
29
28
22
19

26

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

42
38
37
34
33
33
33
32
30
29
28
22
19
N.P



